BLM-S-series Broadband Light Source Modules
Technical Product Specification
Superlum, Unit 2G, Eastlink Business Park, Carrigtwohill, Co. Cork, Ireland.
Phone: +353 21 4533666, Fax: +353 21 4533026, Web site: www.superlumdiodes.com, E-mail: sales@superlum.ie
SUPERLUM
BLM-S-series Broadband Light Source Modules
Technical Product Specification
November 2008

 ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑
 1 2 3 4
Table 2.1. Model Number Codes.
1 Center Wavelength
 The center wavelength in nm with ±10 nm tolerance
2 Spectrum Shape
 G the light source has a bell-shaped spectrum
 B the light source spectrum is not bell-shaped
3 Built-in Optical Isolator
 I the light source has built-in optical isolator
4 Output Power
 The output power in mW
For example, model number BLM-S-830-G-I-20 represents a light source with built-in optical isolator that has an
output power of 20 mW and bell-shaped spectrum located around 830 nm with ±10 nm tolerance.
3. Mechanical specifications
The metal case of a BLM light source is a Schroff P/N 30809-676 (www.schroff.co.uk). No active cooling is
required if the ambient temperature is maintained within the specified operating temperature range. Output